Application Areas
- Vandal-proof design
- Four types of design: Rectangle, Square, Rectangle(cross), Square(cross)
- High protection level, IK10, IP65.
- High lumen efficiency, 120lm/W.
- Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K)with slide switch.
- Function: Adjustable sensor, interchangeable CCT, emergency.
- Dimming way: Triac dimming, DALI dimming, 0-10V dimming.

Technical Data Sheet
Measurement
Trim Type Code
Dimension(mm) Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg) Carton
Size(cm) Qty/CTN 20GP (pcs) 40HQ (pcs)
A B C N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
AL104RA-10 250 150 63 0.9 1.06 9 11.6 50*30*37.5 10 5040 11510
AL104RB-10 250 150 69 0.97 1.13 11.3 12.3 50*30*37.5 10 5040 11510
AL104SA-10 250 250 63 1.33 1.5 15 16.2 59*54*29.5 10 2910 7280
AL104SB-10 250 250 69 1.4 1.6 16 17.2 59*54*29.5 10 2910 7280
SensorColor changeable 120° IP65 PF 0.9
Design
Cross
square